

PRESS RELEASE: NaXum Completes Project Phoenix' Prospect API Capture & Webinar Pages, Admin, and Member Integrations

NaXum Online Marketing Services has yet again completed multiple tasks for Project Phoenix.

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, June 27, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NaXum Online Marketing Services has yet again completed multiple tasks for Project Phoenix. Project Phoenix is NaXum's initiative to convert the existing APIs into Vue.js to make the API library easily adaptable.

The first task is developing an API for capturing leads from webinars or capture pages. The API was created to gather data from potential customers. The task was accomplished by Core Tech Engineer Norf Almonicar.

UX Designer James Ryan Pepito also completed the coding of the Clawback & Refund Tool's Front-end Interface. The interface includes the addition of functions such as the various "manage" buttons.

Commissions Engineer Erwin John Ibañez also completed another integration for the Admin's Rerun Ranks. The integration of the backend APIs achieved the goal of having all of the existing Commissions Engine template functionalities are now fully operational. Aside from this, pagination has been used to improve efficiency and user experience when retrieving data table results from the API.

Commissions Engineer Mark Vincent Ayo has also completed two tasks for Project Phoenix. First, the task of implementing member reports in the Vue platform has been completed successfully. The backend APIs have been seamlessly integrated, allowing accurate and up-to-date data for the reports to be retrieved. The member reports in the Vue platform are now fully functional, providing administrators with the necessary insights and information.

He also completed the integration of the backend APIs, making the Member's Matrix Tree fully functional in the Vue platform.

Gabrielle Ansaldo NaXum Online Marketing Systems +1 713-867-7999 email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/641132850

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.